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October 9, 2010
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3447

3162

3437

3164

4025

4133

3926

3763

3966

3905

3542

3676

3837

3543

3907

3166

3911

4654

4191

3277

3685

Cutter Oglesby

Jake Johnson

Cameron King

Aaron Knoll

Daniel Cope

Sergio Armendariz

Matthew Arndorfer

Eric Peacock

Reese Walters

Nathan Rankin

Connor Garvey

Josh Akin

Raul Sanchez

John Garvey

Zach Atnip

Colton Meyers

Amal Chambers

Spencer Doyle

Drew Wiles

Patrick Sierra

Nick Wynne

Frisco Wakeland

Allen High School

Frisco Wakeland

Allen High School

St. Mark's School of Texas

W. H. Adamson

Prince of Peace Christian School

McKinney Boyd

Shelton

Plano East

Jesuit College Prep

Liberty

Mesquite High School

Jesuit College Prep

Plano Sr High

Allen High School

Plano Sr High

Bethesda Christian School

Woodrow Wilson High School

Conrad High School

Liberty

16:04.9

16:05.0

16:05.2

16:06.6

16:07.5

16:10.2

16:10.3

16:16.5

16:18.3

16:19.0

16:25.3

16:29.1

16:30.3

16:34.6

16:34.7

16:38.7

16:43.3

16:44.1

16:45.6

16:52.3

16:53.5

5:09/M

5:09/M

5:09/M

5:10/M

5:10/M

5:11/M

5:11/M

5:13/M

5:13/M

5:14/M

5:16/M

5:17/M

5:17/M

5:19/M

5:19/M

5:20/M

5:21/M

5:22/M

5:22/IM

5:24/M

5:25/M
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39
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3422

3213

3536

3930

3434

4200

3154

4089

3918

3420

3436

3168

4047

3836

3267

3817

4045

491

3677

4043

3535

Carson Cornett

Jarrett Ellis

Miles Burrow

Cory Steinmann

Nick Hendrix

Wesley Massey

Jeremy Carlo

Ethan Phelps

lan Requilman

Ryan Chester

Jacob Hughes

Jacob Pruitt

Seth Weprin

Roberto Roque

Bimal Adhikari

Austin Cuevas

Scott Smythe

Cameron Hoglund

David Buss

Sam Shane

Frisco Wakeland

Brenham High School

Jesuit College Prep

Prince of Peace Christian School

Frisco Wakeland

Wylie East High School

Allen High School

Trinity Valley

Plano Sr High

Frisco Wakeland

Frisco Wakeland

Allen High School

St. Mark's School of Texas

Mesquite High School

Conrad High School

Mesquite High School

St. Mark's School of Texas

Unatttached

Liberty

St. Mark's School of Texas

16:55.2

16:57.0

17:00.2

17:00.6

17:01.6

17:03.3

17:05.6

17:06.4

17:08.2

17:12.0

17:15.2

17:15.7

17:15.8

17:16.5

17:18.9

17:19.2

17:19.9

17:20.3

17:21.1

17:21.7

17:25.4

5:25/M

5:26/M

5:27/M

5:27/M

5:27/M

5:28/M

5:29/M

5:29/M

5:29/M

5:31/M

5:32/IM

5:32/M

5:32/M

5:32/M

5:33/M

5:33/M

5:33/M

5:33/M

5:34/M

5:34/M

5:35/M
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(<95)
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53
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3453

3756

3427

3633

3771

3743

3893

3390

3891

3344

3452

3929

3722

3820

497

3831

3475

3845

4142

3587

Ethan Brownlee

Brady Smith

Brendon McMahon

J.r. Guz

Mathew Williams

Joe Vilches

Ethan Enneking

Mccurdy Charlie

Seth Donelan

Walker Ben

Saul Lara

Tommy Sevin

Cade Sharp

Davis Bradley

Joel Fane

Troy Briscoe

Luis Manqueros

Jose Gallegos

Victor Garcia

Gabino Garcia

Chris Mewing

Jesuit College Prep

Frisco Wakeland

McKinney Boyd

Frisco Wakeland

Lewisville Hebron

McKinney Boyd

McKinney Boyd

Plano East

Frisco Heritage

Plano East

Dallas White

Frisco Wakeland

Prince of Peace Christian School

Lucas Lovejoy

Mesquite High School

Coppell High School

Mesquite High School

Irving HS

Molina High School

W. H. Adamson

JJ Pearce High School

17:26.7

17:31.1

17:31.4

17:32.1

17:32.7

17:33.3

17:35.7

17:35.9

17:39.3

17:39.8

17:44.2

17:47.2

17:49.0

17:49.6

17:49.8

17:51.4

17:51.4

17:52.3

17:52.6

17:52.9

5:35/M

5:37/M

5:37/M

5:37/M

5:37/M

5:38/M

5:38/M

5:38/M

5:39/M

5:39/M

5:41/M

5:42/M

5:43/M

5:43/M

5:43/M

5:43/M

5:43/M

5:44/M

5:44/M

5:44/M
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3636

3769

3737

3384

3225

3548

3156

3687

3608

4197

3545

3902

4135

3732

3644

460

4077

3352

4093

498

Juan Calixto

Shamal Sullivan

Joiner Trevor

A.j. Symes

Jordan Smith

Joey Lorocco

John Gabriel

Roberto Alcala

Luke Moran

Josh Jaynes

Elliot Ingram

Mendiola Orlando

Eduardo Baez

Joiner Kerry

Joseph Harben

Cesar Lopes

Agustin Soto

Jose Silva

Sean Solomon

Tyler Briscoe

Lewisville High School

McKinney Boyd

Lucas Lovejoy

Frisco Centennial High School

Brenham High School

Jesuit College Prep

Allen High School

Little EIm High School

Lake Highlands High School

Wylie East High School

Jesuit College Prep

Plano East

W. H. Adamson

Lucas Lovejoy

Lewisville High School

Mesquite Horn HS

Thomas Jefferson HS

Dallas White

Trinity Valley

Coppell High School

17:54.2

17:56.3

17:56.8

17:57.8

17:58.1

17:58.5

17:58.8

17:59.1

17:59.6

17:59.9

18:00.9

18:01.9

18:02.6

18:03.3

18:04.5

18:04.8

18:06.3

18:07.5

18:08.0

18:08.1

5:44/M

5:45/M

5:45/M

5:45/M

5:46/M

5:46/M

5:46/M

5:46/M

5:46/M

5:46/M

5:46/M

5:46/M

5:47/M

5:47/M

5:47/M

5:47/M

5:48/M

5:48/M

5:49/M

5:49/M
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Adj
Place

88

89

90

3461

3970

3691

496

4023

4155

3312

3222

4206

3558

4138

3381

4147

3220

3383

3554

&

3694

3391

3767

Alex Jett

Ronaldo Alberto

Tyler Eguia

Grayson Gilkey

Andre Arsenault

Vincent Salinas

Franklin Truax

Misael Olivarez

Andrew Spiegel

Cameron Schutze

Abraham Cruz

Harrison Phillips

Christiphor Ochoa

Trevor Lockwood

Jack Smith

Zachary Ovenshire

Name

Brandon Malmer

Matthew Gregory

Cameron Simpson

Hillcrest High School

Skyline

Little EIm High School

Naaman Forest

St. Mark's School of Texas

W. H. Adamson

Coppell High School

Brenham High School

Wylie East High School

Jesuit College Prep

W. H. Adamson

Frisco Centennial High School

W. H. Adamson

Brenham High School

Frisco Centennial High School

Jesuit College Prep

Team

Little EIm High School

Frisco Heritage

McKinney Boyd

18:08.3  5:49/M
18:09.6  5:49/M
18:10.7  5:49/M
18:11.2  5:50/M
18:11.4  5:50/M
18:14.3  5:51/M
18:14.8  5:51/M
18:16.0 5:51/M
18:16.5 5:51/M
18:16.9  5:51/M
18:17.5  5:52/M
18:17.5  5:52/M
18:18.5  5:52/M
18:19.0 5:52/M
18:20.5  5:53/M
18:20.9  5:53/M
Time Pace
18:21.7  5:53/M
18:22.2  5:53/M
18:23.1  5:54/M
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3586

3645

3284

3169

3382

3579

4166

3216

3214

3948

3980

3516

4192

3640

3583

3852

3221

3969

3913

3376

3289

Barak Levy

Ben Harris

Justin Chow

Kevin Ptak

Austin Selman

Jack Hamilton

Broberg Gage

Bryson Gully

Justin Graef

Soban Muhammad
Haris

Aaron Gutierrez

Leo Olmos

Matthew Acuna

Esteban Delcampo

Sung Jung

Emilio Popoca

Palmer Nix

Henry Aguirre

Connor Gillen

Grant Kimball

Grant Evans

JJ Pearce High School

Lewisville High School

Coppell High School

Allen High School

Frisco Centennial High School

JJ Pearce High School

Woodrow Wilson High School

Brenham High School

Brenham High School

Richardson High School

Skyline

Irving MacArthur

Wylie East High School

Lewisville High School

JJ Pearce High School

Molina High School

Brenham High School

Skyline

Plano Sr High

Frisco Centennial High School

Coppell High School

18:23.3

18:23.4

18:23.6

18:24.2

18:27.2

18:27.7

18:28.0

18:28.3

18:28.6

18:29.3

18:29.7

18:29.7

18:30.1

18:30.7

18:30.9

18:31.5

18:33.0

18:35.5

18:35.8

18:37.3

18:37.7

5:54/M

5:54/M

5:54/M

5:54/M

5:55/M

5:55/M

5:55/M

5:55/M

5:55/M

5:55/M

5:55/M

5:55/M

5:56/M

5:56/M

5:56/M

5:56/M

5:57/M

5:57/M

5:57/M

5:58/M

5:58/M
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(<9)

124

125
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128

3393

4187

3607

3387

3609

3385

3276

3870

3736

4201

3598

4081

4076

3731

3229

3460

461

3906

4207

3581

Justin Manders

Izak Sanchez

Ethan Massey

Gabbriel Atao

Will Norman

Mark Whittle

Kevin Rodriguez

Cullen Renfro

Tiff Preston

Isehagq Mawi

Cameron Weir

Avery Davenport

Josue Sandoval

Luck Josh

Christopher Cartwright

Hayden Jackson

Tyson Johnson

Jake Atnip

Brandon Spiegel

Nathan Jackson

Frisco Heritage

Woodrow Wilson High School

Lake Highlands High School

Frisco Heritage

Lake Highlands High School

Frisco Centennial High School

Conrad High School

Newman Smith High School

Lucas Lovejoy

Wylie East High School

JJ Pearce High School

Trinity Valley

Thomas Jefferson HS

Lucas Lovejoy

Bryan Adams High School

Hillcrest High School

Mesquite Horn HS

Plano Sr High

Wylie East High School

JJ Pearce High School

18:37.9

18:37.9

18:42.4

18:42.7

18:42.7

18:43.3

18:43.8

18:44.5

18:44.5

18:45.5

18:45.7

18:46.4

18:46.7

18:46.9

18:47.3

18:47.4

18:48.5

18:49.3

18:49.6

18:50.6

5:58/M

5:58/M

6:00/M

6:00/M

6:00/M

6:00/M

6:00/M

6:00/M

6:00/M

6:01/M

6:01/M

6:01/M

6:01/M

6:01/M

6:01/M

6:01/M

6:02/M

6:02/M

6:02/M

6:02/M
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165

(<5)

129

130

131

132

(<9)

133

134

135

136

>7)

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

3500

4140

3301

3964

3400

3488

3600

4184

3567

3458

3570

4176

3835

3652

3733

459

3860

4177

3350

3699

3961

Cristian Henriquez

Alex Dominguez

Revant Ranjan

Jack Kennedy

Evan Shatto

Jose Cobarrubia

Carson Brown

Gerardo Ramirez

Denver Baumgartner

Latham Davies

Charlie Brumley

Bell Jacksoc

Cesar Rangel

Gerardo Juanes

Sorstokke Kevin

Julio Rosale

Rolando Bueno

David Juan

Gerardo Rodriguez

Zachary Smith

Penn Eichorn

Irving MacArthur

W. H. Adamson

Coppell High School

Shelton

Frisco Heritage

Irving MacArthur

Lake Highlands High School

Woodrow Wilson High School

JJ Pearce High School

Hillcrest High School

JJ Pearce High School

Woodrow Wilson High School

Mesquite High School

Lewisville High School

Lucas Lovejoy

Mesquite Horn HS

Newman Smith High School

Woodrow Wilson High School

Dallas White

Little EIm High School

Shelton

18:51.5

18:52.3

18:52.3

18:52.4

18:53.2

18:54.0

18:54.0

18:59.3

18:59.4

18:59.5

18:59.6

18:59.9

18:59.9

19:00.2

19:00.5

19:02.1

19:03.3

19:07.0

19:08.3

19:09.1

19:11.0

6:03/M

6:03/M

6:03/M

6:03/M

6:03/M

6:03/M

6:03/M

6:05/M

6:05/M

6:05/M

6:05/M

6:05/M

6:05/M

6:05/M

6:05/M

6:06/M

6:06/M

6:08/M

6:08/M

6:08/M

6:09/M
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12
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10
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1

10

1

11

10

1
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177
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179

180

181
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183

184

185

186

147

148

>7)

149

150

151

(<95)

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

>7)

>7)

160

161

162

163

4199

3932

4157

3398

3862

3271

3706

3971

3818

457

4024

3679

3734

3380

4090

3815

3577

3680

3646

3614

3278

Jackson Leveridge

Kaleb Warneke

Salvador Vargas

Brayden Preston

Chris Gomez

Martin Harding

Chayden Dubois

Juan Andrade

Logan Diebold

Loren Avila

Emmett Berger

Josh Garms

Obrien Michael

Thomas Nolan

Jae Rhee

Jonathan Banda

Pierce Gordon

Kirk Niekamp

Cameron Harris

Fernando Torres

Wylie East High School

Prince of Peace Christian School

W. H. Adamson

Frisco Heritage

Newman Smith High School

Conrad High School

Lovejoy High School

Skyline

Mesquite High School

Mesquite Horn HS

St. Mark's School of Texas

Liberty

Lucas Lovejoy

Frisco Centennial High School

Trinity Valley

Mesquite High School

JJ Pearce High School

Liberty

Lewisville High School

Lake Highlands High School

19:12.2

19:12.6

19:12.8

19:13.2

19:13.5

19:15.0

19:15.1

19:17.1

19:17.1

19:17.2

19:18.1

19:20.1

19:22.4

19:24.0

19:26.7

19:28.0

19:28.1

19:28.8

19:29.4

19:29.8

19:33.4

6:09/M

6:09/M

6:09/M

6:10/M

6:10/M

6:10/M

6:10/M

6:11/M

6:11/M

6:11/M

6:11/M

6:12/M

6:12/M

6:13/M

6:14/M

6:14/M

6:14/M

6:14/M

6:15/M

6:15/M

6:16/M
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O'All

Place

201
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203

204

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

Adj
Place

>7)

>7)

178

179

3978

3212

3217

3843

3869

3858

3294

3215

4065

3950

4079

4169

3602

3886

o

4175

3833

3218

3457

Arjun Sunuwar

Madison Edwards

Ricardo Cruz

Dylan Heritage

Oscar Diaz

Arturo Ramirez

Luis Vergara

Aniruth Kasthuri

Jacob Gray

Michael Herrera

Chase Samuels

Daniel Vazquez

Mark Guereca

Michael Frost

Jonathan Vences

Joseph Ibarra

Ruben Martinez

Chris Holle

Daniel Castro

Conrad High School

Skyline

Brenham HS B

Brenham HS B

Molina High School

Newman Smith High School

Molina High School

Coppell High School

Brenham HS B

Thomas Jefferson HS

Richardson High School

Thomas Jefferson HS

Woodrow Wilson High School

Lake Highlands High School

North Dallas

Team

Woodrow Wilson High School

Mesquite High School

Brenham HS B

Hillcrest High School

19:33.6

19:35.6

19:41.1

19:41.5

19:42.4

19:43.3

19:45.0

19:45.6

19:45.8

19:49.3

19:50.8

19:53.3

19:53.6

19:563.6

=
3
o

19:53.7

19:55.0

19:55.1

19:56.3

6:16/M

6:17/M

6:19/M

6:19/M

6:19/M

6:19/M

6:20/M

6:20/M

6:20/M

6:21/M

6:21/M

6:22/M

6:22/M

6:22/M

6:22/M

6:23/M

6:23/M

6:23/M

1

10

1

1

12

1

12

10

1

12

12

12



205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

180

181

>7)

182

183

184

185

186

(<9)

187

188

189

190

>7)

>7)

191

192

193

194

195

196

3936

3850

4185

3224

3462

3343

3468

4059

4022

3873

3944

3466

3349

4210

3729

3879

3340

3974

3702

3865

3673

Osvaldo Barbosa

Abran Mondragon

Dylan Rasbridge

Parker Ruffino

Rocky Khoshbin

Juan Garcia

Eric Virrueta

Bryan Castaneda

Halbert Villarreal

Jacob Womble

Jack Macy

Josiah Sanchez

Jose Perez

Joshua Wood

Lange John

Jose Gutierrez

Alan Becerra

Antony Carreon

Isaace Vaquera

Rian Manley

Joseph Tauzin

Richardson High School

Molina High School

Woodrow Wilson High School

Brenham HS B

Hillcrest High School

Dallas White

Hillcrest High School

Thomas Jefferson HS

South Garland High School

Newman Smith High School

Richardson High School

Hillcrest High School

Dallas White

Wylie East High School

Lucas Lovejoy

North Dallas

Dallas White

Skyline

Little EIm High School

Newman Smith High School

Lewisville High School

19:59.8

19:569.9

20:00.6

20:09.2

20:11.1

20:12.1

20:15.5

20:16.6

20:17.8

20:18.9

20:19.8

20:20.9

20:22.6

20:23.0

20:29.4

20:31.0

20:32.6

20:39.7

20:42.5

20:44.8

20:49.3

6:24/M

6:24/M

6:25/M

6:28/M

6:28/M

6:28/M

6:29/M

6:30/M

6:30/M

6:30/M

6:31/M

6:31/M

6:32/M

6:32/M

6:34/M

6:35/M

6:35/M

6:37/M

6:38/M

6:39/M

6:40/M

10

10

12

10

1

12

12

10

12

1

12

10

1

12

12

10


dador
Highlight


226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

197

198

199

(<5)

200

201

202

203

(<5)

204

205

206

>7)

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

3345

3877

4068

4021

4057

4085

3946

3874

3988

4088

3219

3859

3348

3949

3928

3933

3927

4092

3942

463

Jose Martinez

Abel Gonzalez

Armando Monsalve

Anthony Villarreal

Oscar Avila

Kevin James

Trent Miller

Christian Cantu

Carlos Alvarez

Sean McCrary

Landon Kruse

Luiz Astorga

Jefri Murillo

Sam Rolfes

Anthony Holmgren

Jc Weed

Justin Gregg

Devesh Singh

Eziah Johnson

Abel Tewolde

Dallas White

North Dallas

Thomas Jefferson HS

South Garland High School

Thomas Jefferson HS

Trinity Valley

Richardson High School

North Dallas

South Garland High School

Trinity Valley

Brenham HS B

Newman Smith High School

Dallas White

Richardson High School

Prince of Peace Christian School

Prince of Peace Christian School

Prince of Peace Christian School

Trinity Valley

Richardson High School

Mesquite Horn HS

20:51.7

20:53.8

20:54.6

20:55.2

20:57 1

21:00.5

21:02.9

21:08.2

21:08.9

21:111.5

21:15.5

21:15.6

21:25.3

21:26.6

21:30.2

21:32.0

21:34.6

21:37.3

21:38.5

21:39.3

6:41/M

6:42/M

6:42/M

6:42/M

6:43/M

6:44/M

6:44/M

6:46/M

6:46/M

6:47/M

6:49/M

6:49/M

6:52/M

6:52/M

6:53/M

6:54/M

6:55/M

6:56/M

6:56/M

6:56/M

1

12

1

10

11

12

1

10

10

10

1

10

12

12

10

12



246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

214

215

216

(<9)

217

218

>7)

219

(<9)

220

(<9)

>7)

>7)

221

>7)

(<9)

222

223

>7)

(<5)

(<9)

3960

3963

3878

4049

3269

3223

3341

3968

4004

3844

492

3346

3354

3962

3959

495

3880

3884

3463

493

4056

Brannon Clark

Hayde Higgins

Jorge Gutierrez

Jorge Flores

Jeovanny Flores

Aaron Prinz

Omar Cabellero

Jack Wilson

Samuel Martinez

Christopher Flores

David Puente

Vincent McGrath

Julio Venegas

Alec Graham

Jack Baldwin

Justin Dang

Juan Gutierrez

Josue Santamaria

Luis Lima

Clay McCain

Didender Yanez

Shelton

Shelton

North Dallas

Sunset HS

Conrad High School

Brenham HS B

Dallas White

Shelton

South Garland High School

Molina High School

Naaman Forest

Dallas White

Dallas White

Shelton

Shelton

Naaman Forest

North Dallas

North Dallas

Hillcrest High School

Naaman Forest

Sunset HS

21:41.5

21:48.6

22:01.3

22:07.3

22:08.7

22:11.6

22:17.3

22:19.0

22:37.2

22:39.1

22:48.3

23:01.4

23:28.0

24:34.3

25:06.6

25:08.7

25:15.1

25:32.5

25:34.7

25:50.9

26:13.2

6:57/M

6:59/M

7:03/M

7:05/M

7:06/M

7:07/M

7:09/M

7:09/M

7:15/M

7:16/M

7:18/M

7:23/M

7:31/M

7:52/IM

8:03/M

8:03/M

8:06/M

8:11/M

8:12/IM

8:17/M

8:24/M

1

10

12

12

12

10

1

1

10

1

1

1

1

12

12

1

12



267

268

269

270

Top

Team - Allen High School

(<9)

>7)

>7)

(<95)

4052

3967

3965

3339

Pedro Mondragon

Daniel Wilson

Matthew Laza

Cameron Jackson

Sunset HS

Shelton

Shelton

Dallas lincoln High School

Final Team Results - Boys

5A-6A VARSITY BOYS

Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 57 Team Score (times):

-
o T

3163 Tim Jones

3162  Jake Johnson

3164 Aaron Knoll

3166 Colton Meyers

3154 Jeremy Carlo

3168 Jacob Pruitt

3156  John Gabriel

3169

Kevin Ptak

Team - Frisco Wakeland

1:21:43.5

YR

12

11

11

11

10

10

11

12

O'All Cum
Place Place
2 2
4 6
6 12
17 29
28 57
(33) (90)
(62) (152)
More
Than 7

Finish Position - 2

27:13.4  8:43/M 12
27:44.3  8:53/M 9
27:46.5  8:54/M 10
29:13.0  9:22/M 12
Ave Time:16:20.7
Time Cum Time
Time Back
15:47 .4 15:47.4 0:00.0
16:05.0 31:52.5 0:17.6
16:06.6 47:59.1 0:19.2
16:38.7 1:04:37.9 0:51.3
17:05.6  1:21:43.5 1:18.1
17:15.7 1:38:59.2 1:28.3
17:58.8 1:56:58.1 2:11.4
18:24.2 2:15:22.4 2:36.8


http://mychiptime.com/searchevent.php?id=9509#Top

Team Score (places): 87 Team Score (times):

Bib

No
1 3447
2 3437
3 3422
4 3434
5 3420
6 3436
7 3453
8 3427
9 3452

Cutter Oglesby

Cameron King

Carson Cornett

Nick Hendrix

Ryan Chester

Jacob Hughes

Brady Smith

J.r. Guz

Tommy Sevin

1:23:19.1

YR

12

11

11

10
11

11

10

Team - Jesuit College Prep

w

22

26

31

(32)

(42)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

30

56

87

(119)

(161)

Ave Time:16:39.8

Time Cum Time

Time Back
16:04.9 16:04.9 0:00.0
16:05.2 32:10.2 0:00.2
16:55.2 49:05.4 0:50.2
17:01.6  1:06:07.0 0:56.6
17:12.0  1:23:19.1 1:07.1
17:15.2 1:40:34.3 1:10.2
17:26.7  1:58:01.0 1:21.7
17:31.4  2:15:324 1:26.4
17:44.2  2:33:16.6 1:39.2

Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 93 Team Score (times):

Bib

No
1 3552
2 3542
3 3543
4 3536

Connor O'Neill

Connor Garvey

John Garvey

Miles Burrow

1:22:58.9

YR

11

1

11

11

12

15

24

28

52

Ave Time:16:35.7
Time Cum Time
Time Back
15:33.2 15:33.2 0:00.0
16:25.3 31:58.5 0:52.1
16:34.6 48:33.1 1:.01.4
17:00.2  1:05:33.4 1:27.0



5 3535

6 3548
7 3545
8 3558
9 3554

Ethan Brownlee

Joey Lorocco

Elliot Ingram

Cameron Schutze

Zachary Ovenshire

12

11

11

11

11

Team - Mesquite High School

Team Score (places):

188
Bib
No
13837
2 3836
3 3817
4 3820
5 3831
6 3835
7 3818
8 3815
9 3833

Team - St. Mark's School of Texas

Raul Sanchez

Roberto Roque

Austin Cuevas

Joel Fane

Luis Manqueros

Cesar Rangel

Logan Diebold

Jonathan Banda

Ruben Martinez

41

(61)

(66)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

93

(154)

(220)

Finish Position - 4

Team Score (times):

1:26:47.2

YR

11

11

11

10

10

11

11

10

35

37

50

52

(138)

(153)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

49

86

136

188

(326)

(479)

17:25.4  1:22:58.9 1:52.2
17:58.5 1:40:57 .4 2:25.2
18:00.9  1:58:58.4 2:27.7
18:16.9 2:17:15.4 2:43.7
18:20.9  2:35:36.3 2:47.7
Ave Time:17:21.4

Time Cum Time

Time Back
16:30.3 16:30.3 0:00.0
17:16.5 33:46.9 0:46.2
17:19.2 51:06.1 0:48.8
17:496  1:08:55.7 1:19.3
17:51.4  1:26:47.2 1:21.0
18:59.9  1:4547.1 2:29.6
19:171  2:05:04.3 2:46.8
19:28.0 2:24:324 2:57.7
19:55.0 2:44:27.4 3:24.7

Finish Position - 5



Team Score (places):

197

Bib

No
1 4025
2 4047
3 4045
4 4043
5 4023
6 4024

Team - McKinney Boyd

Daniel Cope

Seth Weprin

Scott Smythe

Sam Shane

Andre Arsenault

Emmett Berger

Team Score (places):

199

Bib

No
1 3763
2 3756
3 3771
4 3743
5 3769
6 3767

Eric Peacock

Brendon McMahon

Joe Vilches

Ethan Enneking

Shamal Sullivan

Cameron Simpson

Team - W. H. Adamson

Team Score (times): Ave Time:17:15.2
1:26:16.4
YR O'All Cum Time Cum Time
Place Place Time Back
1 7 7 16:07.5 16:07.5 0:00.0
9 34 41 17:15.8 33:23.3 1:08.2
1 38 79 17:19.9 50:43.2 1:12.3
10 40 119 17:21.7  1:08:05.0 1:14.1
10 78 197 18:11.4  1:26:16.4 2:03.8
9 (155) (352) 19:18.1 1:45:34.6 3:10.5

Finish Position - 6

Team Score (times): Ave Time:17:22.0
1:26:50.0
YR O'All Cum Time Cum Time
Place Place Time Back
9 10 10 16:16.5 16:16.5 0:00.0
10 43 53 17:31.1 33:47.6 1:14.5
11 44 97 17:32.7 51:20.4 1:16.1
11 45 142 17:33.3 1:08:53.7 1:16.7
10 57 199 17:56.3 1:26:50.0 1:39.8
9 (90) (289) 18:23.1 1:45:13.2 2:06.6

Finish Position - 7



Team Score (places):

291

Bib

No
1 4133
2 4142
3 4135
4 4155
5 4138
6 4147
7 4140
8 4157

Team - Plano Sr High
Team Score (places):

297

Bib

No
1 3907
2 3911
3 3918
4 3913
5 3906

Sergio Armendariz

Gabino Garcia

Eduardo Baez

Vincent Salinas

Abraham Cruz

Christiphor Ochoa

Alex Dominguez

Salvador Vargas

Zach Atnip

Amal Chambers

lan Requilman

Connor Gillen

Jake Atnip

Team Score (times):

1:28:37.4

YR

10

12

12

11

11

10

12

11

o

54

67

79

83

(85)

(129)

More
Than 7

62

129

208

291

(376)

(505)

Ave Time:17:43.4

Time Cum Time

Time Back
16:10.2 16:10.2 0:00.0
17:52.6 34:02.8 1:42.4
18:02.6 52:05.5 1:52.3
18:14.3  1:10:19.8 2:04.1
18:17.5  1:28:37.4 2:07.3
18:18.5  1:46:55.9 2:08.2
18:52.3  2:05:48.2 2:42.0
19:12.8  2:25:01.0 3:02.5

Finish Position - 8

Team Score (times):

1:27:51.6

YR

1

11

11

11

18

30

107

126

34

64

171

297

Ave Time:17:34.3

Time Cum Time

Time Back
16:34.7 16:34.7 0:00.0
16:43.3 33:18.1 0:08.6
17:08.2 50:26.4 0:33.4
18:35.8  1:09:02.2 2:01.0
18:49.3  1:27:51.6 2:14.5



Team - Brenham High School

Team Score (places):

347

Bib

No
1 3213
2 3225
3 3222
4 3220
5 3216
6 3214
7 3221

Jarrett Ellis

Jordan Smith

Misael Olivarez

Trevor Lockwood

Bryson Gully

Justin Graef

Palmer Nix

Team - Liberty

Team Score (places):

389

Bib

No
1 3676
2 3685
3 3677
4 3679
5 3680

Josh Akin

Nick Wynne

David Buss

Josh Garms

Kirk Niekamp

Finish Position - 9

Team Score (times):

1:29:58.6

11

11

12

10

12

1:29:32.7

YR

11

11

1

12

10

60

81

86

97

(98)

(105)

83

164

250

347

(445)

(550)

Ave Time:17:59.7

Time Cum Time

Time Back
16:57.0 16:57.0 0:00.0
17:58.1 34:55.2 1:01.1
18:16.0 53:11.2 1:18.9
18:19.0  1:11:30.3 1:22.0
18:28.3  1:29:58.6 1:31.3
18:28.6  1:48:27.3 1:31.5
18:33.0  2:07:00.3 1:35.9

Finish Position - 10

Team Score (times):

21

39

156

160

34

73

229

389

Ave Time:17:54.5

Time Cum Time

Time Back
16:29.1 16:29.1 0:00.0
16:53.5 33:22.6 0:24.3
17:21.1 50:43.8 0:51.9
19:20.1 1:10:03.9 2:51.0
19:28.8 1:29:32.7 2:59.6



Team - Wylie East High School

Team Score (places):

394

Bib

No
1 4200
2 4197
3 4206
4 4192
5 4201
6 4207
7 4199
8 4210

Wesley Massey

Josh Jaynes

Andrew Spiegel

Matthew Acuna

Isehaq Mawi

Brandon Spiegel

Jackson Leveridge

Joshua Wood

Finish Position - 11

Team Score (times):

1:30:35.4

YR

11

1

10

10

11

Team - Coppell High School

Team Score (places):

407

Bib

No
1 497
2 498
3 3312
4 3284
5 3289

Troy Briscoe

Tyler Briscoe

Franklin Truax

Justin Chow

Grant Evans

1:31:14.2

YR

11

11

11

65

82

101

119

(127)

(147)

More
Than 7

92

174

275

394

(521)

(668)

Ave Time:18:07.0
Time Cum Time
Time Back
17:03.3 17:03.3 0:00.0
17:59.9 35:03.2 0:56.5
18:16.5 53:19.8 1:13.1
18:30.1 1:11:49.9 1:26.7
18:45.5 1:30:35.4 1:42.2
18:49.6 1:49:25.1 1:46.3
19:12.2 2:08:37.3 2:08.8
20:23.0  2:29:00.3 3:19.6

Finish Position - 12

Team Score (times):

74

80

93

109

125

205

298

407

Ave Time:18:14.8

Time Cum Time
Time Back

17:49.8 17:49.8 0:00.0
18:08.1 35:57.9 0:18.2
18:14.8 54:12.8 0:24.9
18:23.6  1:12:36.5 0:33.7
18:37.7  1:31:14.2 0:47.8



6 3301 RevantRanjan 11 (130) (537) 18:52.3  1:50:06.6 1:02.5

7 3294  Aniruth Kasthuri 11 (170) (707) 19:45.0  2:09:51.7  1:55.1
Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): Team Score (times): Ave Time:18:16.1
416 1:31:20.8
Bib Name YR O'All Cum Time Cum Time
No Place Place Time Back
1 3722  Davis Bradley 10 49 49 17:49.0 17:49.0 0:00.0
2 3737 Joiner Trevor 10 58 107 17:56.8 35:45.9 0:07.7
3 3732 Joiner Kerry 12 68 175 18:03.3 53:49.3 0:14.3
4 3736 Tiff Preston 10 118 293 18:44.5 1:12:33.8 0:554
5 3731 Luck Josh 11 123 416 18:46.9 1:31:20.8 0:57.8
6 3733 Sorstokke Kevin 11 (140) (556) 19:00.5 1:50:21.3 1:11.4
7 3734 Obrien Michael 9 (157) (713) 19:22.4 2:09:43.8 1:33.3
8 3729 Lange John 12 More 20:29.4 2:30:13.2 2:40.3
Than 7
Team - Frisco Centennial High Finish Position - 14
School
Team Score (places): Team Score (times): Ave Time:18:20.1
432 1:31:40.5
Bib Name YR O'All Cum Time Cum Time
No Place Place Time Back
1 3384 A,j. Symes 11 59 59 17:57.8 17:57.8 0:00.0

2 3381 Harrison Phillips 11 84 143 18:17.5 36:15.4 0:19.7


dador
Highlight


3 3383 Jack Smith 10 87 230 18:20.5 54:35.9 0:22.7
4 3382  Austin Selman 1" 94 324 18:27.2 1:13:03.2 0:29.4
5 3376  Grant Kimball 12 108 432 18:37.3 1:31:40.5 0:39.5
6 3385 Mark Whittle 9 (115) (547) 18:43.3 1:50:23.9 0:45.5
7 3380 Thomas Nolan 11 (158) (705) 19:24.0 2:09:47.9  1:26.2
Team - Prince of Peace Christian Finish Position - 15
School
Team Score (places): Team Score (times): Ave Time:18:20.2
438 1:31:41.1
Bib Name YR O'All Cum Time Cum Time
No Place Place Time Back
1 3926 Matthew Arndorfer 11 9 9 16:10.3 16:10.3 0:00.0
2 3930 Cory Steinmann 12 25 34 17:00.6 33:11.0 0:50.3
3 3929 cCade Sharp 9 48 82 17:47.2 50:58.2 1:36.9
4 3932 Kaleb Warneke 12 148 230 19:12.6 1:10:10.9 3:02.3
5 3928  Anthony Holmgren 12 208 438 21:30.2 1:31:411 5:19.8
6 3933 JcWeed 12 (209) (647) 21:32.0 1:53113.1 5217
7 3927 Justin Gregg 10 (210) (857) 21:34.6 21141478 5243
Team - Lewisville High School Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): Team Score (times): Ave Time:18:22.6
458 1:31:53.3
Bib Name YR O'All Cum Time Cum Time
No Place Place Time Back




1 3636

2 3644
3 3645
4 3640
5 3652
6 3646
7 3673

Juan Calixto

Joseph Harben

Ben Harris

Esteban Delcampo

Gerardo Juanes

Cameron Harris

Joseph Tauzin

12

11

11

10

10

12

10

Team - JJ Pearce High School

Team Score (places)

464

Bib

No
1 3587
2 3586
3 3579
4 3583
5 3598
6 3581
7 3567
8 3570
9 3577

Chris Mewing

Barak Levy

Jack Hamilton

Sung Jung

Cameron Weir

Nathan Jackson

Denver Baumgartner

Charlie Brumley

Pierce Gordon

: Team Score (times):
1:32:00.7
YR O'All Cum
Place Place
9 55 55
10 91 146
12 95 241
10 103 344
12 120 464
10 (128) (592)
11 (135) (727)
9 More
Than 7
12 More

56

69

92

102

139

(161)

(196)

56

125

217

319

458

(619)

(815)

Finish Position - 17

Than 7

17:54.2 17:54.2 0:00.0
18:04.5 35:58.7 0:10.2
18:23.4 54:22.2 0:29.2
18:30.7  1:12:53.0 0:36.5
19:00.2 1:31:53.3 1:06.0
19:29.4 1:51:22.7 1:35.1
20:49.3 2:12:12.0 2:55.0
Ave Time:18:24.1
Time Cum Time
Time Back
17:52.9 17:52.9 0:00.0
18:23.3 36:16.2 0:30.4
18:27.7 54:44.0 0:34.8
18:30.9 1:13:15.0 0:38.0
18:45.7 1:32:00.7 0:52.8
18:50.6 1:50:51.4 0:57.7
18:59.4 2:09:50.9 1:06.5
18:59.6 2:28:50.5 1:06.7
19:28.1 2:48:18.6 1:35.2



Team - Conrad High School

Team Score (places):

486

Bib

No
13277
2 3267
3 3276
4 3271
5 3278
6 3269

Patrick Sierra

Bimal Adhikari

Kevin Rodriguez

Martin Harding

Arjun Sunuwar

Jeovanny Flores

Team - Frisco Heritage

Team Score (places):

490

Bib

No
1 3390
2 3391
3 3393
4 3387
5 3400
6 3398

Seth Donelan

Matthew Gregory

Justin Manders

Gabbriel Atao

Evan Shatto

Brayden Preston

1:31:43.6

YR

11

10

1

10

10

12

1:32:12.1

YR

12

1

10

10

11

Finish Position - 18

Team Score (times):

36

116

151

163

(217)

56

172

323

486

(703)

Ave Time:18:20.7
Time Cum Time
Time Back
16:52.3 16:52.3 0:00.0
17:18.9 34:11.2 0:26.6
18:43.8 52:55.1 1:51.5
19:15.0 1:12:10.1 2:22.7
19:33.4 1:31:43.6 2:411
22:08.7 1:53:52.4 5:16.4

Finish Position - 19

Team Score (times):

89

110

113

132

(149)

135

245

358

490

(639)

Ave Time:18:26.4

Time Cum Time

Time Back
17:35.9 17:35.9 0:00.0
18:22.2 35:58.1 0:46.3
18:37.9 54:36.1 1:02.0
18:42.7 1:13:18.8 1:06.8
18:53.2 1:32:12.1 1:17.3
19:13.2 1:51:25.3 1:37.3



Team - Woodrow Wilson High

Team Score (places):

School
497

Bib

No
1 4191
2 4166
3 4187
4 4184
5 4176
6 4177
7 4169
8 4175
9 4185

Drew Wiles

Broberg Gage

Izak Sanchez

Gerardo Ramirez

Bell Jacksoc

David Juan

Mark Guereca

Joseph Ibarra

Dylan Rasbridge

Finish Position - 20

Team Score (times):

1:31:50.9

YR

11

1

11

11

12

10

10

Team - Little EIm High School

Team Score (places):

567
Bib
No
1 3687
2 3691
3 3694

Roberto Alcala

Tyler Eguia

Brandon Malmer

1:34:23.3

YR

12

12

12

96

111

134

137

(143)

(175)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

115

226

360

497

(640)

(815)

Ave Time:18:22.1
Time Cum Time
Time Back
16:45.6 16:45.6 0:00.0
18:28.0 35:13.6 1:42.3
18:37.9 53:51.6 1:52.3
18:59.3 1:12:51.0 2:13.7
18:59.9 1:31:50.9 2:14.2
19:07.0 1:50:57.9 2:21.3
19:53.3 2:10:51.3 3:07.7
19:53.7  2:30:45.1 3:08.1
20:00.6 2:50:45.7 3:14.9

Finish Position - 21

Team Score (times):

77

88

140

228

Ave Time:18:52.6
Time Cum Time
Time Back
17:59.1 17:59.1 0:00.0
18:10.7 36:09.8 0:11.6
18:21.7 54:31.6 0:22.6



4 3699

5 3702

Zachary Smith

Isaace Vaquera

Team - Trinity Valley

Team Score (places):

583

Bib

No
1 4089
2 4093
3 4081
4 4090
5 4085
6 4088
7 4092

Ethan Phelps

Sean Solomon

Avery Davenport

Jae Rhee

Kevin James

Sean McCrary

Devesh Singh

12

12

145

194

373

567

Finish Position - 22

Team Score (times):

1:34:28.1

YR

11

11

11

10

10

12

Team - Lake Highlands High

Team Score (places):

School
585
Bib
No
1 3608
2 3607
3 3609

Luke Moran

Ethan Massey

Will Norman

YR

73

121

159

201

(204)

211)

112

114

102

223

382

583

(787)

(998)

Team Score (times):
1:33:48.8

176

290

Finish Position - 23

19:09.1 1:13:40.7 1:10.0
20:42.5 1:34:23.3 2:434
Ave Time:18:53.6
Time Cum Time
Time Back
17:06.4 17:06.4 0:00.0
18:08.0 35:14.4 1:01.6
18:46.4 54:00.8 1:40.0
19:26.7  1:13:27.5 2:20.3
21:00.5 1:34:28.1 3:54.1
21115  1:55:39.6 4:05.1
21:37.3  2:17:17.0 4:30.9
Ave Time:18:45.7
Time Cum Time
Time Back
17:59.6 17:59.6 0:00.0
18:42.4 36:42.1 0:42.8
18:42.7 55:24.9 0:43.1



4 3600

5 3614

6 3602

Carson Brown

Fernando Torres

Michael Frost

Team - Skyline

Team Score (places):

598

Bib

No
13970
2 3980
3 3969
4 3971
5 3978
6 3974

Ronaldo Alberto

Aaron Gutierrez

Henry Aguirre

Juan Andrade

Madison Edwards

Antony Carreon

Team - Dallas White

Team Score (places):

637
Bib
No
1 3344
2 3352
3 3350
4 3343

Saul Lara

Jose Silva

Gerardo Rodriguez

Juan Garcia

10 133 423 18:54.0  1:14:189  0:54.4
12 162 585 19:29.8  1:33:48.8  1:30.2
1 (176) (761) 19:53.6  1:53:42.4  1:53.9

Finish Position - 24

Team Score (times): Ave Time:18:49.1
1:34:05.7
YR O'All Cum Time Cum Time
Place Place Time Back
11 76 76 18:09.6 18:09.6 0:00.0
12 100 176 18:29.7 36:39.3 0:20.0
12 106 282 18:35.5 55:14.9 0:25.9
12 152 434 19:17 1 1:14:32.0 1:07.4
11 164 598 19:33.6 1:34:05.7 1:24.0
9 (193) (791) 20:39.7 1:54:45.5 2:30.1

Finish Position - 25

Team Score (times): Ave Time:19:06.1
1:35:30.5
YR O'All Cum Time Cum Time
Place Place Time Back
9 47 47 17:39.8 17:39.8 0:00.0
11 72 119 18:07.5 35:47.4 0:27.7
10 144 263 19:08.3 54:55.7 1:28.5

10 184 447 20:12.1 1:15:07.9 2:32.3



5 3349
6 3340
7 3345
8 3348
9 33#1
10 3346
11 3354

Jose Perez

Alan Becerra

Jose Martinez

Jefri Murillo

Omar Cabellero

Vincent McGrath

Julio Venegas

Team - Molina High School

Team Score (places):

674

Bib

No
1 3845
2 3852
3 3843
4 3858
5 3850
6 3844

1:35:48.7
Name YR
Victor Garcia 11
Emilio Popoca 11
Oscar Diaz 10
Luis Vergara 9
Abran Mondragon 10
Christopher Flores 11

Team - Hillcrest High School

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

190

(192)

(197)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

637

(829)

(1026)

Finish Position - 26

104

167

169

181

(220)

Team Score (times):

157

324

493

674

(894)

20:22.6 1:35:30.5 2:42.7
20:32.6 1:56:03.1 2:52.8
20:51.7 2:16:54.9 3:11.9
21:25.3 2:38:20.3 3:45.5
22:17.3 3:00:37.6 4:37.5
23:01.4 3:23:39.1 5:21.6
23:28.0 3:47:07.2 5:48.2
Ave Time:19:09.7

Time Cum Time
Time Back

17:52.3 17:52.3 0:00.0
18:31.5 36:23.8 0:39.2
19:41.5 56:05.4 1:49.2
19:43.3 1:15:48.8 1:51.0
19:59.9 1:35:48.7 2:07.6
22:39.1 1:58:27.9 4:46.8

Finish Position - 27



Team Score (places):

697

Bib

No
1 3461
2 3460
3 3458
4 3457
5 3462
6 3468
7 3466
8 3463

Team - Mesquite Horn HS
Team Score (places):

703
Bib
No
1 460
2 461
3 459
4 457
5 463

Alex Jett

Hayden Jackson

Latham Davies

Daniel Castro

Rocky Khoshbin

Eric Virrueta

Josiah Sanchez

Luis Lima

Cesar Lopes

Tyson Johnson

Julio Rosale

Loren Avila

Abel Tewolde

1:36:02.8

YR

12

10

10

12

12

11

12

11

1:36:52.1

YR

124

136

179

183

(185)

(189)

More
Than 7

Team Score (times):

199

335

514

697

(882)

(1071)

Ave Time:19:12.5

Time Cum Time
Time Back

18:08.3 18:08.3 0:00.0
18:47.4 36:55.7 0:39.1
18:59.5 55:55.3 0:51.2
19:56.3  1:15:51.7 1:48.0
20:11.1 1:36:02.8 2:02.8
20:15.5 1:56:18.3 2:07.2
20:20.9  2:16:39.2 2:12.6
25:34.7  2:42:14.0 7:26.4

Finish Position - 28

125

141

154

213

Team Score (times):

195

336

490

703

Ave Time:19:22.4

Time Cum Time
Time Back

18:04.8 18:04.8 0:00.0
18:48.5 36:53.3 0:43.6
19:02.1 55:55.5 0:57.2
19:17.2 1:15:12.7 1:12.3
21:39.3  1:36:52.1 3:34.4



Team - Shelton

Team Score (places):

717

10

B

3966

3964

3961

3960

3963

3968

3962

3959

3967

3965

Reese Walters

Jack Kennedy

Penn Eichorn

Brannon Clark

Hayde Higgins

Jack Wilson

Alec Graham

Jack Baldwin

Daniel Wilson

Matthew Laza

1:37:52.1

YR

12

12

11

11

10

11

1

10

Team - Thomas Jefferson HS

Team Score (places):

725

1

2

-
o T

4077

4076

Agustin Soto

Josue Sandoval

1:36:46.4

YR

11

11

Finish Position - 29
Team Score (times):

131

146

214

215

(219)

(221)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

142

288

502

77

(936)

(1157)

Ave Time:19:34.4
Time Cum Time
Time Back
16:18.3 16:18.3 0:00.0
18:52.4 35:10.8 2:34.0
19:11.0 54:21.8 2:52.6
21:415 1:16:03.4 5:23.1
21:486  1:37:52.1 5:30.2
22:19.0  2:00:11.1 6:00.6
24:34.3  2:24:454 8:15.9
25:06.6  2:49:52.1 8:48.2
27443  3:.17:36.4  11:25.9
27:46.5 3:45:23.0 11:28.1

Finish Position - 30
Team Score (times):

122

193

Ave Time:19:21.2
Time Cum Time
Time Back
18:06.3 18:06.3 0:00.0
18:46.7 36:53.1 0:40.4



3 4065 Michael Herrera 12 172 365 19:45.8 56:38.9 1:39.4

4 4079 Daniel Vazquez 12 174 539 19:50.8 1:16:29.8 1:44.5
5 4059 Bryan Castaneda 9 186 725 20:16.6  1:36:46.4 2:10.2
6 4068 Armando Monsalve 9 (199) (924) 20:54.6  1:57:41.0  2:48.2
7 4057 Oscar Avila 9 (200) (1124)  20:57.1  2:18:382  2:50.8
Team - Newman Smith High Finish Position - 31
School
Team Score (places): Team Score (times): Ave Time:19:24.5
764 1:37:02.9
Bib Name YR O'All Cum Time Cum Time
No Place Place Time Back
1 3870 Cullen Renfro 12 117 117 18:44.5  18:44.5 0:00.0
2 3860 Rolando Bueno 12 142 259 19:03.3  37:47.8 0:18.8
3 3862 Chris Gomez 10 150 409 19:13.5  57:01.4 0:29.0
4 3869 Arturo Ramirez 11 168 577 19:42.4  1:16:439  0:57.9
5 3873 Jacob Womble 12 187 764 20:18.9  1:37:02.9  1:34.4
6 3865 Rian Manley 12 (195) (959) 20:44.8  1:57:47.7  2:00.3
7 3859 Luiz Astorga 10 (206) (1165)  21:156  2:19:03.4  2:31.1

Team - Richardson High School Finish Position - 32

Team Score (places): Team Score (times): Ave Time:19:56.2
842 1:39:41.3
Bib Name YR O'All Cum Time Cum Time

5 2

Place Place Time Back




1 3948

2 3950
3 3936
4 3944
5 3946
6 3949
7 3942

Soban Muhammad Haris

Chase Samuels

Osvaldo Barbosa

Jack Macy

Trent Miller

Sam Rolfes

Eziah Johnson

Team - Brenham HS B
Team Score (places):

862

Bib

No
1 3212
2 3217
3 3215
4 3218
5 3224
6 3219
7 3223

Ricardo Cruz

Dylan Heritage

Jacob Gray

Chris Holle

Parker Ruffino

Landon Kruse

Aaron Prinz

Team - North Dallas
Team Score (places):

985

1

11

10

11

10

99

173

180

188

202

(207)

(212)

99

272

452

640

842

(1049)

(1261)

Finish Position - 33

Team Score (times):

1:39:06.7

YR

12

10

10

1:44:28.1

166

171

178

182

(205)

(218)

331

502

680

862

(1067)

(1285)

Finish Position - 34
Team Score (times):

18:29.3 18:29.3 0:00.0
19:49.3 38:18.7 1:20.0
19:59.8 58:18.6 1:30.4
20:19.8  1:18:38.4 1:50.4
21:02.9 1:39:41.3 2:33.5
21:26.6  2:01:08.0 2:57.3
21:38.5  2:22:46.6 3:09.2
Ave Time:19:49.3
Time Cum Time
Time Back
19:35.6 19:35.6 0:00.0
19:41.1 39:16.7 0:05.4
19:45.6 59:02.3 0:09.9
19:55.1 1:18:57.5 0:19.5
20:09.2  1:39:06.7 0:33.5
21:15.5  2:00:22.3 1:39.9
22:11.6  2:22:33.9 2:35.9
Ave Time:20:53.6



Bib Name YR

No
1 3886 Jonathan Vences 12
2 3879 Jose Gutierrez 10
3 3877 Abel Gonzalez 12
4 3874 Christian Cantu 12
5 3878 Jorge Gutierrez 12
6 3880 Juan Gutierrez 12
7 3884 Josue Santamaria 12

Team - Bryan Adams High School

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib  Name YR
No
1 3229 Christopher Cartwright 11

Team - Dallas lincoln High School

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib Name YR
No
1 3339 Cameron Jackson 12

Team - Irving MacArthur
Team Score (places): Inc.

Place Place
177 177
191 368
198 566
203 769
216 985

(222) (1207)

(223) (1430)

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

O'All Cum
Place Place
Less
Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

O'All Cum
Place Place
Less
Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Time Cum
Time

19:53.6 19:53.6

20:31.0 40:24.7

20:53.8  1:01:18.5

21:08.2  1:22:26.8

22:01.3  1:44:28.1

25:151 2:09:43.3

25:32.5  2:35:15.8
Time Cum
Time

18:47.3 18:47.3
Time Cum
Time

29:13.0 29:13.0

1:00.2

1:14.6

2:07.7

5:21.5

5:38.8

=1
3
o

W
I
o
=

0:00.0




Bib

No
1 3516
2 3500
3 3488

Team - Lewisville Hebron
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib

Z

1 3633

Team - Lovejoy High School
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib
No

1 3706

Team - Naaman Forest
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib
No

1 496

Leo Olmos

Cristian Henriquez

Jose Cobarrubia

Name

Mathew Williams

Name

Chayden Dubois

Name

Grayson Gilkey

11

10

12

12

Less
Than 5

Less
Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

O'All
Place

Less
Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

O'All

Place

Less
Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

O'All

Place

Less
Than 5

3
M
3]
o

Place

Cum
Place

Cum
Place

Time Cum
Time
18:29.7 18:29.7
18:51.5 37:21.2
18:54.0 56:15.3
Time Cum
Time
17:32.1 17:32.1
Time Cum
Time
19:15.1 19:15.1
Time Cum
Time
18:11.2 18:11.2

0:21.7

0:24.3

=
3
o

oo}
Q)
o
=

0:00.0

=1
3
o

w
I
(2]
=

0:00.0

=
3
]

o0
Q)
Q
x

0:00.0


dador
Highlight


2 492

3 495

4 493

Team - Plano East
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib

No
1 3905
2 3893
3 3891
4 3902

Team - Sunset HS
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib

No
1 4049
2 4056
3 4052

David Puente

Justin Dang

Clay McCain

Name

Nathan Rankin

Mccurdy Charlie

Walker Ben

Mendiola Orlando

Name

Jorge Flores

Didender Yanez

Pedro Mondragon

1

11

12

12

12

12

Less
Than 5

Less
Than 5

Less
Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

O'All Cum

Place Place

Less
Than 5

Less
Than 5

Less
Than 5

Less
Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

O'All Cum

Place Place

Less
Than 5

Less
Than 5

Less
Than 5

22:48.3 40:59.5
25:08.7 1:06:08.3
25:50.9 1:31:59.2
Time Cum
Time
16:19.0 16:19.0
17:35.7 33:54.7
17:39.3 51:34.0
18:01.9 1:09:36.0
Time Cum
Time
22:07.3 22:07.3
26:13.2 48:20.6
27:13.4 1:15:34.0

4:37.0

6:57.5

7:39.6

1:16.7

1:20.2

1:42.9

4:05.9

5:06.0



Team - Irving HS Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Bib Name YR O'All Cum Time Cum Time
No Place Place Time Back
1 3475 Jose Gallegos 11 Less 17:51.4 17:51.4 0:00.0
Than 5
Team - South Garland High School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Bib Name YR O'All Cum Time Cum Time
No Place Place Time Back
1 4022 Halbert Villarreal 12 Less 20:17.8 20:17.8 0:00.0
Than 5
2 4021  Anthony Villarreal 11 Less 20:55.2 41:13.1 0:37.3
Than 5
3 3988 Carlos Alvarez 11 Less 21:08.9 1:02:22.1 0:511
Than 5
4 4004 Samuel Martinez 10 Less 22:37.2 1:24:59.3 2:19.3
Than 5
Team - Bethesda Christian School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Bib Name YR O'All Cum Time Cum Time
No Place Place Time Back
1 4654 Spencer Doyle 11 Less 16:44 1 16:44 .1 0:00.0
Than 5
Team - Unatttached Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
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